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Song Title Artist Link
Waiting For You Andy Stott https://songwhip.com/andy-stott/waiting-for-you
Faggot Arca https://songwhip.com/arca/faggot
The Voyeur of Utter
Destruction (As
Beauty)

David Bowie https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/thevoyeurofutt
erdestructionasbeauty

Leon Takes Us
Outside

David Bowie https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/leon-takes-us-
outside-2021-remaster

Meet Ze Monsta PJ Harvey https://songwhip.com/pj-harvey/meetzemonsta
Dig Me Out Sleater-Kinney https://songwhip.com/sleater-kinney/dig-me-out
Jigsaw Feeling Siouxsie and

the Banshees
https://songwhip.com/siouxsie-and-the-banshees/j
igsaw-feeling

Two People in a
Room

Wire https://songwhip.com/wire/two-people-in-a-room

Love’s Sweet Exile Manic Street
Preachers

https://songwhip.com/manic-street-preachers/love
ssweetexile

Where Man Knows
Want

The Armed https://songwhip.com/the-armed/where-man-kno
ws-want

Sat in Your Lap Kate Bush https://songwhip.com/kate-bush/sat-in-your-lap
Brainfreeze Fuck Buttons https://songwhip.com/fuck-buttons/brainfreeze
Pluto Bjork https://songwhip.com/bjork/pluto1997
Changing Colors The BellRays https://songwhip.com/the-bellrays/changingcolors
Into My Blood Carina Round https://songwhip.com/carinaround/into-my-blood
Don’t Beat the Girl
Out of My Boy

Anna Calvi https://songwhip.com/anna-calvi/dont-beat-the-gir
l-out-of-my-boy

FEAR Kendrick Lamar https://songwhip.com/kendrick-lamar/fear
There Goes the Fear Doves https://songwhip.com/doves-2/there-goes-the-fear
The Fear μ-Ziq https://songwhip.com/ziq


